If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on

Williamson County

Print Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) consid		assets of similar type for the county	DESTE	RICTION due to	
SALE a	t the earliest auction *	← DONATION to a n	on-county entity	Public	DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety	
Asset L	ist:	· igo				
Quantity	Description (year, make, mod		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)	
1	Monitor		S/NCN-ONWWXT6-12	872-331	1-ASAL	
1	Computer Key board		CO 2352			
1	Key board		NA			
/	Mouse		NA		1	
	Caples		MA			
FROM (T	involved: ransferor Department): or - Elected Official/Depart	unt Court	at Law Mo.			
Authoriz	zed Staff:		Contact Person:	4		
Fer	narda Muñoc	<u></u>				
Print Nar	nanda Muño E me manda Muño	al .	Print Name		3	
Signatur	nanda Muni	3 8/19/14	5/2-943-/200 te Phone Number			
Signatur	e	J Da	te Phone Number		-	
	sferee Department/Auction/Trac		ditor's office	Auction).	
Authoriz	ee - Elected Official/Depart ced Staff OR Donee - Repres for Sale or Trade-in, no signatur	entative: (If being	Contact Person:	RECEIV	ED	
Print Nar	me #	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Print Name	AUG 21	014	
Signatur	e	Dat	Phone Number w	AUDITOR'S OFI ILLIAMSON COUNT		
* If the aboasset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale list of the (these) asset(s) to be o	e at auction and no bids a donated or disposed of v	are made, the Purchasing Director ma will be sent to the Auditor's Office wit	ay dispose of or th a date of don	r donate this (these) nation or disposal.	
	Forwa	rd to Cour	nty Auditor's Of	fice		
This Chan	ge Status was approved as ager	nda item # in Co	mmissioner's Court on			

Williamson County

Print Form

The follo	wing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select	t one)		=
★ TRANSI	FER bet ween county departments	ODONATION to a non-county enti	ty	
○ SALE at	t the earliest auction *	□ DESTRUCTION due to Public Hea	Ith / Safety	
TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county		C SALE to a government entity / cive the county at fair market value	vil or charita	ble organization in
Asset L	ist:			Ti-
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Desktop lamp			~
	Deaktop Tamp	RECEIVED		-
		SEP 11 MIII		~
				~
		AUDITOR'S OFFICE WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS		
Parties i	nvolved:			
Print Nan	Tony Hill	Print Name Political Automatical Phone Number		
TO (Trans	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	10#3		
	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/	01 9		
Authoriz	ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being			
approved t	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
	Bill Gravell			
Print Nan	Bill Thereselle o	Print Name		
Signature		Date Phone Number		
* If the abo	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dispose	bids are made, the Purchasing Director may e ed of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of o	r donate this (these) nation or disposal.
	Forward to Co	ounty Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Chang	ge Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on		
lf for Colo	the accet(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		

Williamson County

Print Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select on	ie)					
☐ TRANSFER bet ween county departments ☐ SALE at the earliest auction * ☐ TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county		ODONATION to a non-county en	ntity				
		ODESTRUCTION due to Public H	-				
		C SALE to a government entity / the county at fair market value	civil or charita	ble organization in			
Asset	List:						
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)			
	Misc. box of Keyboards						
		RECEIVED					
		WINE EXAMPLE					
		SEP 11 2014		<u> </u>			
		AUDITOR'S OFFICE					
Parties	involved:	WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS					
FROM (T	Fransferor Department): $UP^{\#}3$						
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/						
	zed Staff:	Contact Person:					
Print Nai	Bill Gravell	Print Name					
riiit Nai	B.OD I musee It am	.14					
Signatur	е	Date Phone Number					
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	ction					
	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/	CHOIL					
	zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being I for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:					
		Contact r erson.					
Print Naı	Tony Hill	Print Name	Print Name				
Signatur	ге [Date Phone Number	Phone Number				
* If the ab asset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bid list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed o	Is are made, the Purchasing Director ma of will be sent to the Auditor's Office wit	ny dispose of o h a date of dor	r donate this (these) nation or disposal.			
	Forward to Cou	inty Auditor's Off	ice				
This Char	nge Status was approved as agenda item # in	•	<u></u>				
	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	hv.					

Williamson County

Print Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select	one)				
SALE at the earliest auction *			ODESTRUCTION due to Public He	alth / Safety		
TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county			C SALE to a government entity / c the county at fair market value	ivil or charita	ble organization in	
Asset I	ist:					
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# County (Working, service tag, or VIN) Tag#			
1	Cherry wood desk					
1	cherry wood hutch					
1	cherry wood file drawer					
Transfer Authoriz Print Nar	Tony Hill Tony Tony Tony Tony Tony Tony Tony Tony		Contact Person: Tony Hill Print Name +1 (512) 943-3314			
Signatur	e V	Date	Phone Number			
Transfer Authoriz approved Print Nar	Juli M. Kiley		Contact Person: Lisa Moore Print Name +1 (512) 943-1623			
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no b list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed					
	Forward to Co	unt	y Auditor's Offi	ce		
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item # i	n Comn	nissioner's Court on	ű		
If for Sale,	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on		by			

Williamson County



The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o	ne)				
C TRANS	FER bet ween county departments	C DONATION to a non-co	C DONATION to a non-county entity C DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety			
SALE a	nt the earliest auction *	C DESTRUCTION due to P				
← TRADE	E-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	SALE to a government the county at fair mark	entity / civil or cha et value	ritable organization in		
Asset I	List:	P. C. W	V 31 H26			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VII	Coun Tag#	' I (Working Non-		
1	VG-40 VULACAN TILT SKILLET	NONE FOUND	NONE	Working		
	1780 William Control					
L	L	in gran				
Gary Wils Print Na		Ken Fontenot Print Name	, citair i cita	x		
Signatur	e The	Date Phone Number				
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	vetion	RECE	IVED		
Transfer Authoria	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	SEP - 8	3 2014		
Print Na	me "	Print Name	AUDITOR'S WILLIAMSON CO			
Signatur	'e	Date Phone Number	iii	14600		
Jigilatal	•	Date Phone Number				
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no b list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed					
Kasa-	Forward to Co	unty Auditor's	Office			
This Char	nge Status was approved as agenda item # i	•				
If for Sale	, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by				

Williamson County

Print Form

y		Changeronn		
	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)			
1	FER bet ween county departments (TRADE-IN for new	assets of similar type for the county	DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety	
● SALE a	t the earliest auction * C DONATION to a no	n-county entity	Publ	ic Health / Safety
Asset Li	st:			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
	brown chair			Working
	9 shelves-bookcase			Working
	desk w/bookcase			Working
	Bookcase Cherry			Working
	Book case			Working
Parties i	nvolved:			
Authoriz Print Nam Signature	nda Davidson ne uda Qawidsno 8/29 Date	Contact Person: Wanda David Print Name 512-943-12 Phone Number	50n 17	
	eree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	tion		
Authorize	e - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being or Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	RECEIV	/ED
			SFP - 8	2014
Print Nam	e	Print Name	JLI 0	
· ·			AUDITOR'S O	
Signature	Date	Phone Number	LIAMSON COU	VIY, ICANS
If the abov sset(s). A li	ve asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are st of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will	made, the Purchasing Director may obe sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of or date of don	donate this (these)
his Chang	Forward to Count e Status was approved as agenda item # in Comm	y Auditor's Officensissioner's Court on	ce	
	III COIN	maaierings:5 Court off	- In-	See

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissiones's Court on	freeze freeze	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		

Williamson County

Print Form

The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select	-			
TRANSFER bet ween county departments (TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county SALE at the earliest auction * DONATION to a non-county entity				RUCTION due to ic Health / Safety
Asset List:				
Quantity Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asse (Working, Non- Working)
32 boxes of books				Working
bookase	A	103199		Working
1 cabinet-Brown				Working
1 Hutch		7.7		Working
3 small shelves	H-	102525(1)		Working
ignature 8	QQ Date	Print Name 512-943-12 Phone Number	idson 977	
O (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	Auct	rion		
ransferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ uthorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being oproved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:	RECE	EIVED
rint Name		Print Name	SEP -	8 7014
gnature	Date	Phone Number	AUDITOR'S WILLIAMSON CO	OFFICE UNTY, TEXAS
f the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no	bids are	made, the Purchasing Director	may dispose of o	r donate this (these)
set(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed	IIIW IO L	ne sent to the Auditor's Office	with a date of don	iation or disposal.

inis Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	 的的特色是到心
f for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse	on by	

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

C TRANS	FER bet ween county departments CTRADE-IN for new the earliest auction * CDONATION to a	w assets of similar type for the county	A DE3	FRUCTION due to ic Health / Safety	
Asset Li	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)	
	Povench Chair-Plue	A THE A		Working -	
3	Office Charks - Bul	g.		Working	
	Dellprinter	+ZG5W71		Working -	
1	Dell Key Doard + mouse	KBala-B		Working	
1	Dell mobilitor o	1021ma -74262 -271V"	74HL	Working	
Parties i	nvolved:				
FROM (Transferor Department): A The District Court Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff: Contact Person: Wanda Davidson Print Name Print Name 512-943-1217					
Signature		te Phone Number		- H	
(Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being peroved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) Contact Person: RECEIVED					
rint Nam	ne 🔑	Print Name	SEP -8	2014	
ignature	Dat	Phone Number	AUDITOR'S C VILLIAMSON COU	OFFICE NTY, TEXAS	
If the abo sset(s). A I	ve asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids a ist of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of w	re made, the Purchasing Director marill be sent to the Auditor's Office wit	ay dispose of o	or donate this (these) nation or disposal.	

Forward to County Auditor's Office

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	Solate day but the first of the	i
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		



To be completed by **department** releasing vehicle:

1) Identify Vehicle:		1225.00	• Tashuala	au Comiene	IB0203		
Vehicle Identification Num	211625	02ZB7272	Departr	gy Services	Door Number		
PACCES CONTRACTOR OF STREET		Ford	Бераги	Explorer	White		
License Plate Number	Year	Make		Model	Color		
2) Reason for Status Change:	Teat	Make		Model	COIOI		
Accident							
Received: 1. Williamson	County Fleet I	ncident/Crash/V	andalism Re	nort			
	-		aridalisiii ile	port			
	2. The Official Accident Report 3. A Vehicle Insurance / Litigation Form						
	_	ation romi			26AU6 14		
☐ High Mileage: List actua	_						
Not mechanically sound	Needs repairs	s beyond budget					
Other: Explain							
3) Elected Official/Department	Head/Author	rized Staff	\cap	$\alpha \gamma$			
Print Name Jay Sch	ade	Signatu	re 📗	Schall	Date 8-21-14		
To be completed by Fleet	Services M	anager:					
1) Method of Status Change: T	his vehicle is t	o be considere	d for: (Selec	t one)			
SALVAGE for parts / SALE a based on Fleet's recomme TRADE-IN for new assets o the county SALE to a government ent organization in the county	ndation f same general tity / civil or cha	type for aritable	RANSFER be	tween county o	departments		
9 SC							
Print Name 12 12006	ing	Signature <u>}</u>	Cry	4	— Date 8-2514		
To be completed by Huma	n Resource	es Analyst:	7				
All applicable accident paperw cleared for retirement.	ork has been	received and th	ere is no lit	tigation pend	ng on this unit. It has been		
HR Release Authorization:	MACT	am	1				
To be completed by Budg	et Office (o	nly for transfe	ers):				
Transfer has been reviewed and	d approved:		1000				
Signature:							

3:1

All forms must be routed to the County Auditor's Office once the final authorization and approval have been received.



29 AUG 14 11:80

To be completed by **department** releasing vehicle:

1) Identify Vehicle:								
1FDWF32F4XED43348			210	UB9926				
Vehicle Identification Number		Department	Door Number					
1087670	1999	FORD	F350	WHITE				
License Plate Number	Year	Make	Model	Color				
2) Reason for Status Change:								
☐ Accident								
Attach: 1. Williamson (County Flee	t Incident/Crash/V	andalism Report					
2. The Official <i>i</i>	2. The Official Accident Report							
3. A Vehicle Insurance / Litigation Form								
	al mileage	159219						
Not mechanically soun	d ERRATIC	TRANS. SHIFT						
☐ Other: Explain			100-100-1-100-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1					
3) Elected Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff								
Print Name TERRON (VERKON Signature Jerron Cuet Date 9/2/14								
To be completed by Fleet	Service	s Manager:	7	7 1				
1) Method of Status Change: T	his vehicle	is to be conside	red for: (Select one)					
SALVAGE for parts / SALE based on Fleet's recommon the county SALE to a government en organization in the count	endation of same gen tity / civil or	eral type for r charitable	TRANSFER between county	departments				
C Other								
Print Name RROBGE	res	Signature	Roshu	Date 8-28-14				
To be completed by Hum	an Resou	ırces Analyst:						
All applicable accident paperv cleared for retirement.	vork has be	een received and	there is no litigation pend	ding on this unit. It has been				
HR Release Authorization:								
To be completed by Budg	et Office	only for trans	sfers):					
Transfer has been reviewed an	d approve	d:						
Signature:								



29 AVG 14 11:03 AF

To be completed by **department** releasing vehicle:

1) Identify Vehicle: 1FTRX12W47KC60393			210		UB0713	
Vehicle Identification Nur	mber		Departi	ment	Door Number	
1175671	2007	FORD		F150 XCAB	WHITE	
License Plate Number	Year	Make		Model	Color	
2) Reason for Status Change:						
☐ Accident						
Attach: 1. Williamson	County Flee	t Incident/Crash/Va	ndalism Rep	ort		
2. The Official	Accident Re	port				
3. A Vehicle In:	surance / Lit	igation Form				
☐ High Mileage: List actu	al mileage	149348				
☐ Not mechanically soun	ıd					
Other: Explain						
3) Elected Official/Departmen	t Head/Au	thorized Staff		7 (11	
Print Name TERRO	NEVE	SR TSW Signati	ure /	son Ci	Date 8/27/14	
To be completed by Flee	t Service:	s Manager:	(-0.57	1 1	
1) Method of Status Change:	This vehicle	is to be consider	ed for: (Sele	ct one)		
SALVAGE for parts / SALE based on Fleet's recomm TRADE-IN for new assets the county SALE to a government er organization in the count Other	endation of same gen ntity / civil o	neral type for r charitable	TRANSFER be	etween county o	departments	
Print Name R ROOG		Signature	rerel	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Date 8-28-14	
To be completed by Hum	an Resou	arces Analyst:				
All applicable accident papers cleared for retirement.	work has be	een received and t	inere is nø l	itigation pend	ing on this unit. It has been	
HR Release Authorization:						
	June	1 July				
To be completed by Budg			ters):	Jan Harakat Manjara	REAL NAME OF THE PARTY OF THE P	
Transfer has been reviewed ar	nd approve	d:				
Signature:						



To be completed by **department** releasing vehicle:

1) Identify Vehicle:					
2FAFP71V18X103861			570		SA0805
Vehicle Identification Nu	mber		Departmen	nt	Door Number
1183394	2008	FORD	CF	ROWN VIC	WHITE
License Plate Number	Year	Make	M	odel	Color
2) Reason for Status Change:					
☐ Accident					
Attach: 1. Williamson	County Flee	t Incident/Crash/Va	andalism Report		
2. The Official	Accident Re	port			
3. A Vehicle In	surance / Lit	igation Form			
	ıal mileage	127,653			26 AUG 14 3
☐ Not mechanically sour	nd				
☐ Other: Explain					
3) Elected Official/Departmer	nt Head/Aut	thorized Staff		000	
Print Name L.C. "TONY" MA		Signat	uro Sella	110	Data 9 -7:2: 1)/
			are 191 fire	Wrold	Date 3-2:2-/4
To be completed by Flee					
1) Method of Status Change:	X 5 70 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	SAN DESCRIPTION OF STREET	ed for: (Select o	ne)	
SALVAGE for parts / SALE based on Fleet's recomm TRADE-IN for new assets the county SALE to a government el organization in the coun	endation of same gen ntity / civil or	eral type for charitable	TRANSFER betwe	en county de	partments
Print Name Rusok	ens	Signature >	RAL)	Date 8-25-14
To be completed by Hum		rces Analyst:			STATE OF THE STATE
All applicable accident papers cleared for retirement.	work has be	en received and	there is no litiga	ntion pendin	g on this unit. It has been
HR Release Authorization:	Jana	april			
To be completed by Bud	get Office	(only/for trans	fers):		
Transfer has been reviewed ar	nd approve	d:			
Signature:					

1 時日



To be completed by **department** releasing vehicle:

1) Identify Vehicle: 2FAFP71VX8X103860			570		SA0804		
Vehicle Identification Number			Department		Door Number		
1183393	2008	FORD	Берага	CROWN VIC	WHITE		
License Plate Number	Year	– Make		Model	Color		
2) Reason for Status Change:					20.0.		
Accident							
_	County Fleet	Incident/Crash Ma	ndalism Ran	ort			
Attach: 1. Williamson County Fleet Incident/Crash/Vandalism Report							
	2. The Official Accident Report 3. A Vehicle Insurance / Litigation Form						
☐ High Mileage: List actua		142,845			. 3 A		
☐ Not mechanically soun	a				26.13U6 ^{3.4}		
Other: Explain							
3) Elected Official/Department	3) Elected Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff						
Print Name L.C. "TONY" MARSHALL Signature Zeroshill Date 8-22-14							
To be completed by Fleet							
1) Method of Status Change: T	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN		ed for: (Sele	ct one)			
SALVAGE for parts / SALE at the earliest auction							
C Other							
Print Name RRODGERS Signature And Date 8-25-14							
To be completed by Hum a	an Resour	ces Analyst:					
All applicable accident paperw cleared for retirement. HR Release Authorization:	prk has bee	en regeived and t	here is no li	tigation pendir	ng on this unit. It has been		
Γο be completed by Budget Office (only for transfers):							
Fransfer has been reviewed and approved:							
iignature:							

All forms must be routed to the County Auditor's Office once the final authorization and approval have been received.



To be completed by **department** releasing vehicle:

1) Identify Vehicle:			560	SB1332
Vehicle Identification Number				Door Number
1148497	2013	CHEVY	TAHOE	BLACK
License Plate Number	Year	Make	Model	Color
2) Reason for Status Change:	_			
Attach: 1. Williamson	County Fleet	Incident/Crash/Va	andalism Report	26 AUG 1 4
2 The Official	Accident Rer	ort		4
3. A.Vehicle In	surance / Liti	gation Form No-	TApplicable per T	EXAS Assoc. of County
☐ High Mileage: List actu	ıal mileage	•		•
☐ Not mechanically sour	_			
Other: Explain				
Total pa	y out will be \$	28,050		
3) Elected Official/Departmer	nt Head/Aut			4
Print Name L.C. "TONY" MA	RSHALL	Signat	cure AMMersful	Date §-22-14
To be completed by Flee	t Services			
1) Method of Status Change:	This vehicle	is to be consider	red for: (Select one)	
SALVAGE for parts / SALE based on Fleet's recomm TRADE-IN for new assets the county SALE to a government eleorganization in the count Other	endation of same gen ntity / civil or ty at fair mar	eral type for charitable ket value	TRANSFER between count	
Print Name RRODGE	Les	Signature -	Rofin	— Date 8-25-14
To be completed by Hum	()		/	*
All applicable accident paper cleared for retirement.	work has be	en received and	there is no litigation per	nding on this unit. It has been
HR Release Authorization:	Jano	Jan	1	
Γο be completed by Bud	get Office	(only for trans	sfers):	
ransfer has been reviewed a	nd approve	di		
Signature:				

All forms must be routed to the County Auditor's Office once the final authorization and approval have been received.